



Phone: +32-2-4531312 - Fax: +32-2-4531763 E-mail: info@lasystems.be

D-Link DMC-810SC Media Converters (DMC-810SC/E)

MEDIA CONVERTER GIG TP-TO-GIG FIBER (1000BASE-LX) SM

Price details:

Price excl. VAT: 286.89 € Eco fees: 0.04 € VAT 21 %: 60.26 € Product details:

Product code: DMC-810SC/E EAN: 0790069241727 Manufacturer: D-Link

347.19 €

* VAT included







DMC-810SC Media Converter: This converter converts 1000BASE-T Gigabit twisted-pair signals to 1000BASE-LX Gigabit single-mode fiber signals. Maximum fiber cable distance is 10km. 1 RJ-45 port and 1 fiber port (SC type connector) are provided.

Product Features:

One-channel media conversion between 1000BASE-T and 1000BASE-SX/LX Auto negotiation of duplex mode on twisted-pair port Auto MDI-II/MDI-X for twisted-pair port Full wire-speed forwarding rate Front panel status LEDs Can be used as a stand-alone device or with chassis Hot-swappable when used with chassis Link Pass Through function

Main specifications:

Networking Cabling technology:

RJ-45

Other features

1000BASE-T, 1000BASE-SX/LX, MDI-II/MDI-X I/O ports: